Race Date
August 29, 2019

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Auburndale

Assumption

Colby/Abbotsford

Spencer

Nekoosa

Columbus Catholic

Pittsville

Wauzeka-Steuben

Results by Performance Timing.

Top5
Places

17
Top 5 Times:

59

Top 5 Times:
76

Top 5 Times:
113

Top 5 Times:
119

Top 5 Times:

160
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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1 2 3 4 7
1:57:21.4

5 6 11 18 19
2:06:20.0
10 12 13 15 26
2:10:04.5

14 17 24 28 30
2:17:58.4

16 20 22 25 36
2:18:53.5

21 29 35 37 38
2:29:03.5
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Race Date
August 29, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 (7)

12 11

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 (>7)

19 17

20 18

21 19

22 (>7)

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 25

29 26

30 27

31 28

32 29

33 30

34 31

35 (>7)

36 32

37 (>7)

38 33

39 (<5)

40 34

41 (>7)

42 35

43 (>7)

44 (>7)

45 36

16
26
25
22
991
992
18
20
17
42
15
994
39
46
150
45
121
13
148
997
996
24
119
56
123
2
151
122
38
993
147
57
153
144
995
44
1000
41
168
145
149
54
21
146
118

Name

Jordyn Karl
McKenna Zieher
Erricka Zenner
Macie Schmeiser
Cristin Casey
Grace Dolan
Vanessa Mitchell
Autumn Richardson
Lily Kloos

Willow Oehmichen
Annalise Jewell
Clara Kubis

Abbie Hediger
Trinity Severson
Emily Wehrman
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Molly McCarthy
Kimmy Brunton
Leah Nieman
Sam Nelson
Maddie Meinel
Taylor Stanton
Rhianna Dye
Janelle Haupt
Jalena Sprague
Oliva Wilson
Kaylee Wehrman
Maggie Searles
Ella Halopka
Grace Hoffman
Savana Miller
Noah Jakel
Hannah Zastrow
Haylee Hopperdietzel
Ava Lerch

Payton Roth
Amber Schoenick
Gianna Mundt
Lizzie Udelhoven
Emily Klaus

Aryiah Schuh
Ashley Dean
Emmalee Richardson
Faith Miller

Sierra Andrews

Results by Performance Timing.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Assumption
Assumption
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Spencer
Colby/Abbotsford
Nekoosa
Auburndale
Spencer
Assumption
Assumption
Auburndale
Nekoosa
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Assumption
Spencer
Nekoosa
Colby/Abbotsford
Assumption
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Spencer
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Spencer
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Spencer
Nekoosa

1

School

Time Pace

23:05.6  5:46/K
23:18.6  5:50/K
23:19.5  5:50/K
23:19.7  5:50/K
23:25.7  5:51/K
23:55.6  5:59/K
24:179  6:04/K
24:247  6:06/K
24:41.2  6:10/K
24414  6:10/K
25:08.8  6:17/K
25:110.6  6:18/K
25:21.7  6:20/K
25:36.0 6:24/K
25:56.7  6:29/K
26:01.6  6:30/K
26:06.2  6:32/K
26:28.5  6:37/K
26:35.4  6:39/K
26:53.5 6:43/K
26:54.5  6:44/K
271143  6:49/K
27:21.9  6:50/K
27:28.0 6:52/K
27:32.5  6:53/K
27347  6:54/K
27:51.2  6:58/K
28:07.0 7:02/K
28:23.7  T:06/K
28:279  T7:07/K
28:40.7  T7:10/K
28:45.0 711/
28:54.1 7:14/K
28:56.9 7:14/K
28:57.6  T7:14/K
29:05.7 T7:16/K
29:07.1 7:17/K
29:119.5  T7:20/K
29:19.7  T:20/K
29:28.9  7:22/K
29:31.7  T:238/K
29:32.0 7:23/K
29:39.4  T:25/K
291432  T7:26/K
29:45.7  T:26/K
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Race Date

August 29, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

37
=7
=7
=7
(<5)
(<9)
=7
(<9)
=7

38
(<5)
(<9)
(<5)
=7
=7
>7)
(<5)

39

55
154
998

47
131
132

48
167

23

53
133
134
166

43

36
169
58

Name

Holly Dean

Leah Zastrow
Morgan Reichl
Hailey Voelker
Maria Esser
Natalie Fuller
Elizabeth Winters
Regan Kramer
Hannah Schulte
Emily Boyer
Abbi Knutson
Carly Knutson
Maureen Cooley
Kaylee Podevels
Danielle Smits
Alana Birill
Grace Zinkle
Greta Schiferl

Results by Performance Timing.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Pittsville

Pittsville
Colby/Abbotsford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville

Pittsville
Wauzeka-Steuben
Colby/Abbotsford
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Columbus Catholic

School

Time Pace

29:55.6 7:29/K
29:58.7 7:30/K
30:07.0 7:32/K
30:34.0 7:39/K
30:59.0 7:45/K
31:07.1 7:47/K
31:12.7 7:48/K
31:14.6 7:49/K
31:52.0 7:58/K
33:22.7 8:21/K
33:26.5 8:22/K
33:47.4 8:27/K
33:56.2 8:29/K
34:29.8 8:37/K
34:48.9 8:42/K
34:51.8 8:43/K
37:52.5 9:28/K
38:46.7 9:42/K
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Race Date
August 29, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 17

16 Jordyn Karl

26 McKenna Zieher
25 Erricka Zenner

22 Macie Schmeiser
18 Vanessa Mitchell
20 Autumn Richardson
17 Lily Kloos

15 Annalise Jewell

13 Kimmy Brunton

10 24 Taylor Stanton

11 21 Emmalee Richardson
12 23 Hannah Schulte
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©

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 59

991

992
994

Cristin Casey
Grace Dolan
Clara Kubis
997 Sam Nelson
996 Maddie Meinel
2 Oliva Wilson
993 Grace Hoffman
995 Ava Lerch
1000 Amber Schoenick
998 Morgan Reichl
1 Danielle Smits

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 76

- O VW oo ~NO OB WN -

—_

42 Willow Oehmichen
39 Abbie Hediger

46 Trinity Severson

45 Mercedes Sarkkinen
38 Ella Halopka

44 Payton Roth

41 Gianna Mundt

47 Hailey Voelker

48 Elizabeth Winters

©O© 00N O WN -

Results by Performance Timing.

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 23:28.3
1 1 23:05.6 23:05.6 0:00.0
2 3 23:18.6 46:24.3 0:13.0
3 6 23:19.5 1:09:43.8 0:13.8
4 10 23:19.7 1:33:03.5 0:14.0
7 17 24:17.9 1:57:21.4 1:12.2
(8) (25) 24:247 2:21:46.2 1:19.0
(9) (34) 24:41.2 2:46:27.4 1:35.5
More Than 7 25:08.8 3:11:36.3 2:03.1
More Than 7 26:28.5 3:38:04.8 3:22.8
More Than 7 27:14.3 4:05:19.1 4:08.6
More Than 7 29:39.4  4:34:58.6 6:33.7
More Than 7 31:52.0 5:06:50.6 8:46.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 25:16.0
5 5 23:25.7 23:25.7 0:00.0
6 11 23:55.6 47:21.3 0:29.8
11 22 25:10.6 1:12:32.0 1:44.9
18 40 26:53.5 1:39:25.5 3:27.7
19 59 26:54.5 2:06:20.0 3:28.7
(23) (82) 27:34.7 2:33:54.7 4:08.9
(27) (109) 28:27.9 3:02:22.7 5:02.2
More Than 7 28:57.6 3:31:204 5:31.8
More Than 7 29:07.1 4:00:27.5 5414
More Than 7 30:07.0 4:30:34.5 6:41.2
More Than 7 34:48.9 5:05:23.5 11:23.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:00.9
10 10 24:41.4 24:41.4 0:00.0
12 22 25:21.7 50:03.2 0:40.3
13 35 25:36.0 1:15:39.2 0:54.5
15 50 26:01.6 1:41:40.8 1:20.1
26 76 28:23.7 2:10:04.5 3:42.2
(32) (108) 29:05.7 2:39:10.3 4:24.2
(33) (141) 29:19.5 3:08:29.9 4:38.1
More Than 7 30:34.0 3:39:03.9 5:52.5
More Than 7 31:12.7 4:10:16.7 6:31.3
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Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 29, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Colby/Abbotsford Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 76 Average Time: 26:00.9
10 43 Kaylee Podevels More Than 7 34:29.8 4:44:46.5 9:48.4
11 36 Alana Brill More Than 7 34:51.8 5:19:38.4 10:10.4
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 27:35.6
1 150 Emily Wehrman 14 14 25:56.7 25:56.7 0:00.0
2 148 Leah Nieman 17 31 26:35.4 52:32.2 0:38.7
3 151 Kaylee Wehrman 24 55 27:51.2 1:20:23.4 1:54.5
4 147 Savana Miller 28 83 28:40.7  1:49:04.2 2:43.9
5 153 Hannah Zastrow 30 113 28:54 .1 2:17:58.4 2:57.4
6 144 Haylee Hopperdietzel (31) (144) 28:56.9  2:46:55.3 3:00.1
7 145 Emily Klaus (34) (178) 29:28.9  3:16:24.2 3:32.1
8 149 Aryiah Schuh More Than 7 29:31.7  3:45:56.0 3:35.0
9 146 Faith Miller More Than 7 29:43.2  4:15:39.2 3:46.5
10 154 Leah Zastrow More Than 7 29:58.7  4:45:37.9 4:01.9
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 119 Average Time: 27:46.7
1 121 Molly McCarthy 16 16 26:06.2 26:06.2 0:00.0
2 119 Rhianna Dye 20 36 27:21.9 53:28.2 1:15.6
3 123 Jalena Sprague 22 58 27:32.5 1:21:00.7 1:26.2
4 122 Maggie Searles 25 83 28:07.0 1:49:07.7 2:00.7
5 118 Sierra Andrews 36 119 29:45.7  2:18:53.5 3:394
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 29:48.7
1 56 Janelle Haupt 21 21 27:28.0 27:28.0 0:00.0
2 57 Noah Jakel 29 50 28:45.0 56:13.0 1:16.9
3 54 Ashley Dean 35 85 29:32.0 1:25:45.1 2:03.9
4 55 Holly Dean 37 122 29:55.6 1:55:40.8 2:27.6
5 53 Emily Boyer 38 160 33:22.7  2:29:03.5 5:54.6
6 58 Greta Schiferl (39) (199) 38:46.7  3:07:50.2 11:18.6
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 131 Maria Esser Less Than 5 30:59.0 30:59.0 0:00.0
2 132 Natalie Fuller Less Than 5 31:07.1  1:02:06.1 0:08.1
Results by Performance Timing. 2 08/29/2019 09:30:55



Race Date
August 29, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 133 Abbi Knutson
4 134 Carly Knutson

Team - Wauzeka-Steuben
Team Score (places):Inc.

168 Lizzie Udelhoven
167 Regan Kramer
166 Maureen Cooley
169 Grace Zinkle

A WON -

Results by Performance Timing.

Pittsville Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 33:26.5 1:35:32.7 2:27.5
Less Than 5 33:47.4 2:09:20.2 2:48.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 29:19.7 29:19.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 31:14.6 1:00:34.4 1:54.9
Less Than 5 33:56.2 1:34:30.6 4:36.4
Less Than 5 37:52.5 2:12:23.1 8:32.7
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Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 29, 2019 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 (<5 999 Ainara Sainz de Rozas Assumption 23:28.0 5:52/K

Results by Performance Timing. 1 08/29/2019 09:32:13



